
 

 

  

Project logo, address of the project public website and relevant contact 

persons of the project beneficiaries 

 

Project website address: 

http://clearwater-pmpc.com/  

 

 

Relevant contact details: 

Coordinator 

LG SOUND Nederland 

Ing. Lisa Brand 

Ba.Sc.  (Biologist) 

l.brand@lgsonic.com 

www.lgsonic.com 

 

All project beneficiaries with contact persons: 

 

No Partner  Type 

of  

partici

pant  

Nationality Persons that were involved during the project 

1 LG SOUND BV SME . Netherlands 
Lisa Brand  

l.brand@lgsonic.com 

Yousef Yousef 

yousef@lgsonic.com 

2 SINAPTEC SME  France 
Carine Joutel 

cjoutel@sinaptec.fr 

Monique Favre 

mfavre@sinaptec.fr 

3 
INFORMASJONSK

ONTROLL AS 
SME  Norway 

Per Berg 

per.berg@ike.no 

Øyvind Mikkelsen 

osm@ike.no 

4 Time Kommune Other Norway 
Vidar Ausen 

vidar.ausen@time.kommune.no  

5 Klepp Kommune Other Norway 
Svein Oftedal 

svein.oftedal@klepp.kommune.no  
  

6 
Teknologisk 

Institutt as 
RTD Norway 

Asbjørn Rune Ousland 

asbjorn.ousland@teknologisk.no   

Pernilla Edlund 

pernilla.edlund@ti.no 

7 

HELLENIC 

CENTRE FOR 

MARINE 

RESEARCH 

RTD Greece 
Pavlos Makridis 

makridis@her.hcmr.gr 

Sifis Marinakis 

sifis@hcmr.gr  

8 

KAUNO 

TECHNOLOGIJOS 

UNIVERSITETAS 

RTD Lithuania  
Milda Beruliene 

milda.beruliene@ktu.lt  

Algimantas Petrauskas 

algimantas.petrauskas@ktu.

lt 

9 
INSTYTUT 

METEOROLOGII 
RTD Poland 

 Bogumil Nowak 

 bogumil.nowak@imgw.pl   

Violetta Niedolistek  

Violetta.Niedolistek@imgw
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